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Tradition in precision

Since 1956 Madaula has stood for
the highest quality and the best
reliability of its products.

We have more than 55 years

of experience in design,
development
and
manufacture

all kind of
accessories

for the machine

tool industry.

Depuis 1956, Madaula est
synonyme de la plus haute
qualité et de la meilleur fiabilité
pour ses produits.

Nous avons plus de 55 ans
d’expérience dans la
conception,

le développement et la
fabrication de tous types de
accessoires pour I'industrie de la

machine-outil.

Dal 1956 Madaula

& sinonimo di massima
qualitd e di grande
affidabilitd.

Abbiamo piu di 55

anni di esperienza

nella progettazione,

sviluppo e produzione di futti
i tipi di accessori per il settore
delle machine utenisili.

Innovation and reliabillity

We're focused on our ability to
create products adapted to our
customer's needs, reduce their
manufacturing cost, thereby
improving their competitive edge
in the market.

We work to ensure optimally
designed, precise, robust and
durable products.

We love challenges.

Our goal is to turn your vision into
reality and thereby increase your
productivity.

erve the right to modify the information in this cat

Nous nous sommes consacrés
sur nofre capacité a créer des
produts adaptés aux besoins
des clients, & réduire leurs codts
de fabrication et ainsi améliorer
leur avantage compétitive sur le
marché.

Nous fravaillons pour créer des

produits de conception optimale,

durables, robustes et précis.
Nous aimons les défis.

Notre objectif est d’augmenter
votre productivité.

Siamo concentrati sulla nostra
capacita di creare prodotti
adatti alle esigenze dei nostri
clienti, ridurre i loro costi di pro-
duzione, migliorando in tfal modo
il loro vantaggio competitive nel
mercato.

Lavoriamo constantemente per
progettare in modo offimale i
nostri prodotti per rendirli precisi,
robusti e durevoli.

Noi amiamo le sfide. Il nostro
oniettivo & quello di transformare
la vostra richiesta in realtd e

di conseguenza aumentare la
vostra produttivitd.
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All over the world

Our head office and factory are
located in Barcelona, recognized
city throughout the world by the
creativity and constant innovation
of its industries.

We sell all over the world with sub-
sidiaries in Germany, USA, Italy,
France, Brazil and India, with
representatives all over the

world. We export the 80% of our
production.

USA

“a . « '®
-
L A"

Subsidiaries
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# Representatives

BRASIL )

Sao Paulo

Manufact

We welcome you to our facilities.
Madaula has a contfinuous
improvement policy, we invest
to improve our technical
production, assembly and
quality departments.

lable / |

Notre sieége social et I'usine sont
situés & Barcelone, ville reconnue
mondialement par sa la
créativité et constante innovation.
Nous vendons partout dans le
globe avec des filiales en
Allemagne, USA, Italie, France,
Brésil et I'Inde, et avec des
représentations dans le monde
entier. Nous exportons le 80% de
notre production.

GERMANY

Waghausel

PAIN T

Barcelona
San Sebastian
Bilbao

FRANCE

Annecy

uring faci

Soyez les bienvenus dans nos nou-
velles installations. Madaula investit
constamment afin d’accroitre sa

IMADAULA

creative solutions

La nostra sede principale e lo sta-
bilimento si frova a Barcellona,
cittd riconosciuta in tutto il mondo
per la creativitd e I'innovazione
costante delle sue industrie.
Vendiamo in tutto il mondo con
filiali in Germania, Stafi Uniti, Italia,
Francia, Brasile e India con i
rappresentanti di futto il mondo.
Esportiamo I'80% della nostra
produzione.
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- INDIA
Mumbai
?«, E T
-

o

‘G
»

Bologna

itfies

Abbiamo il piacere di informarvi a
riguardo i nostri nuovi servizi.
Madaula investe per migliorare la

capacité de production. Nous avons propria capacita di produzione di

développé nos départements usina-

ge et montage mais aussi qualité.
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utensili. Ampliamo i nostri reparti di
assemblaggio e di qualita.

www.madaula.com



Passion for precision

Precise and rigid manufacture
Adaptable to all types of machines
100% Checked and tested

High speed rotation

Longer tool life

Adjustable coolant nozzle.
Buse orientable pour I'arrosage.
Ugello refrigerante regolabile.

Improved sealing design combining a labyrinth
and optimized friction seals to get hermetically
sealed spindles.

Amélioration de la conception de I'étanchéité
en combinant un labyrinthe et joints & friction
optimisée pour obtenir une parf aite &tanchéité.

Design migliorato che combina labirinti e
guarnizioni di fenuta, ottimizzati per ottenere
mandrini ermetici.

Multiple output options.
Multiples options de sortie.
Diverse opzioni di uscita.

Primary labyrinth seal.
Joint & labyrinthe primaire.
Tenuta primaria a labirinto.

IMADAULA

creative solutions

Hand matched or ground spiral bevel gears to
minimize backlash.
Smooth and quiet running with higher forque.

Engrenages conique-spirales rectifiés ou rodés
pour un jeu minimale.

Fonctionnement souple et silencieux avec un
couple élevé.

Abbinato a ingranaggi conici a spirale per ridurre
al minimo il contraccolpo.
Fluido e silenzioso con una coppia piu elevata.

High precision P4 quality preloaded bearings.
Roulements de haute précision précharges.
Cuscinetti di alta precisione qualitd P4 precaricati.

Available with coolant through the spindle up to
80 bar.

Disponible avec passage du liquide de
refroidissement & travers de la broche 80 bar.

Disponibili con refrigerante inferno (mandrino)
80 bar.

High grade synthetic grease for long life lubrication.
Lubrification & la graise & longue durée de vie.
Grasso sintetico per la lubrificazione a lunga durata.
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A20

A32

K12 /K16

L12

L16 / L20 Type VII-VIIHX-X-XII & L20E Type VIII-X-XI|
125 / L32 Type IV-VI

L32 Type VIl-IX-X-XI|

M12 / M16 Type llIl-V & C16 / C32

M12 / M16 Type V-VII-VIII

M12 / M16 Type II-V-VII-VIIl Turret tooling
M20 / M32 Type III-V

M20 / M32 Type V-VII-VIII

M20 / M32 Type III-V-VII-VIIl Turret tooling

Current Models

Discontinued Models

32

32
32
32
32

35
35
37

37
37
40
40
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STAR

@34 Gang Tooling

SB-12R, SB-20R

SR-20J/JN, SR-20JII, SR-32J/JN, SR-32JII, SR-20RIV
SW-20, SX-38

ECAS-12/20, ECAS-32T, SB-16, SR-20RII, SV-12/20/32,
SV-32Jl1

@22 Back End Tooling

SB-12R, SB-20R, SR-10J, SR-20J/JN, SR-32J/JN, SW-12RII >>
ECAS-12/20, SB-16, SR-20RlI

SR-20JII, SR-32JlI, SR-20RIV, SR-38, SR-38J, SV-20R,

SW-12RIl, SW-20

Turret Tooling

ST-20, SV-20R

ECAS-20T, KNC-16/20, SV-12/20, SV-32JlI
ST-38, SV-38R

ECAS-32T, KNC-32, SV-32

For information about others machines contact us. Pour informations avec d’autres machines veuillez nous contacter. P€r informMazioni su altre macchine non esitate a contattarci.
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MODEL IMADAULA

A20 creative solutions

@31 Gang Tooling

Code CZ.000.A20-ER16 CZ.002.A20-ER20 CZ.002.A20 CZ.003.A20 CZ.008.A20 CZ.008.A20-4 CZ.008.A20-6 CZ.008.A20-8
Citizen Ref. BSC210/GSC1310 - BSC610 - BSE1007 BSE2007 BSES07 / BSETO7 -

S ER-16 ER-20 ER-11 ER-20 ER-11 ER-11M ER-11M ER-11M
fl\ RPM Max 8.000 8.000 Q 24.000 i 2.700 8.000 8.000 8.000 8.000
Ql} 1:1 11 1:3 3:1 1:1 1:1 1:1 1:1

Adjustable

Code CZ.011.A20-ER11 CZ.011.A20-ER16 CZ.013.A20 CZ.014.A20 CZ.021.A20 CZ.029.A20 CZ.029.A20-3 CZ.029.A20-4 Symbology
Citizen Ref. BSE107 - - - BSA107 BSE207 BSE6GO7 - 6 Internal coolant
) ER-11 ER-16 ER-11 ER-20 ER-11M ER-11M ER-11M ER-11M 5
B High frequency
Y =
fl\ RPM Max 8.000 8.000 o 24.000 ¥ 4.000 8.000 8.000 8.000 8.000 Q Speeder
% 11 11 1158 2:1 11 11 11 11 i Reducer / Higher torque

5
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MODEL

A20
@31 Gang Tooling // @25 Back End Tooling

Adjustable
+35°
<

==

Adjustable

Code CZ.034.A20 CZ.035.A20-15 CZ.035.A20-30 CZ.038.A20 CZ.051.A20-ER11 CZ.051.A20-ER16 Czé(?gégfg_/BE CZ.000.A20-BE-L
Citizen Ref. BSP509 /BSP512 BSW215 - - - - MSC507/ GSER307 GSE3407
) Cyl-Shaft Cutting head Cutting head Cyl-Shaft ER-11M ER-16 ER-11 ER-11

fl\ RPM Max 8.000 8.000 8.000 8.000 8.000 8.000 5.000 5.000

Ql} 11 1:1 11 11 11 11 11 11

Adjustable

Adjustable
0-90°

IMADAULA

creative solutions

¢
I

Code CZ.001.A20-BE CZ.002.A20-BE CZ.011.A20-BE  CZ.011.A20-BE-TA CZ.012.A20-BE-CA CZ.012.A20-BE CZ.013.A20-BE CZ.021.A20-BE Symbology
Citizen Ref. BSCo10 _ GSST530 ) ) i ) 6 Internal coolant
S Cyl-Shaft ER-11 ER-11A ER-11 ER-11 ER-11 ER-11 ER-11M -
B High frequency
4\ PV Max 5.000 # 15.000 5.000 5.000 5.000 5.000 4+ 15,000 5.000 # Speeder
% 1:1 1:3 11 11 1:1 1:1 1:3 1:1 i Reducer / Higher torque
6
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Code

CZ.000.A32-ER16

Citizen Ref. GSC1110/GSC1310

S
(4 PV Max
Q’O

ER-16

5.000

CZ.000.A32-ER20

ER-20

5.000

MODEL
A32

@31 Gang Tooling

CZ.002.A32
BSC610

ER-11
£ 15.000

1.8

CZ.008.A32

ER-16/ER11
5.000

11

CZ.008.A32-4ER16/11

ER-16/ER11
5.000

1:1

CZ.008.A32-4ER16
BSE3207

ER-16M
5.000

11

CZ.008.A32-6ER16/11

ER-16/ER11

5.000

Code
Citizen Ref.

S
4\ RPM Max

%

CZ.008.A32-6ER16
GSE1710

ER-16M
5.000
11

CZ.008.A32-8ER16/11

ER-16/ER11
5.000
11

CZ.008.A32-8ER16
BSE3208

ER-16M
5.000

11

CZ.011.A32

ER-16
5.000
11

CZ.013.A32

ER-11
£ 15000

1158

CZ.014.A32

ER-20
§ 2.500
2:1

Adjustable

CZ.021.A32

ER-11M
5.000
11

IMADAULA

creative solutions

Symbology
6 Internal coolant
ﬁ High frequency
! ) Speeder

i Reducer / Higher torque

www.madaula.com
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MODEL IMADAULA)

A32
@31 Gang Tooling // @31 Back End Tooling

creative solutions

Adi:;::?cb‘e — T.m B
o S - = e
g4 08 1 gg] 8 ‘
\ R 7,3_[} / gg] ( .
: / 9, !
Ny e
@ o [ o
Radial Adjust. . Radial 3 Outputs Thread Whirling  Thread Whirling . .
Type +90° Slim Radial 3 Outputs (Same Rotation Sense) Polygon Maker +15° +30° Axial Saw-Mill
Code Cz.021.A32-S CZ.029.A32-3 CZ.029.A32-3SRS CZ.034.A32 CZ.035.A32-15 CZ.035.A32-30 CZ.038.A32
Citizen Ref. - - - - BSW315 - -
=) ER-11M ER-16 ER-16 Cyl-Shaft Cutting head Cutting head Cyl-Shaft
fl\ RPM Max 5.000 5.000 5.000 5.000 5.000 5.000 5.000
ﬁ‘o 1:1 11 1:1 1:1 11 11 1:1
AdeuEtgble E ‘
oo [ il L | 1*
Pa— L 3 i
o E i 1_ jluJﬁ ’i:' 2 g Adjust.
T ) | g ’# © Mﬁ'\- $ © ‘{ ‘ +0.1
s ‘r E | Nyl }.20 ‘ 724*‘77»?22 - g o ‘
’ o [ o [ o o o
Tpe Radial “Y” Axis Axial Radial Set-Back Radial Set-Back Fixed Angle Radial Reducer  T1ool Holder with Fine
v +#35°2 Outputs  Back Rotary Tool ~ Back Rotary Tool ~ Back Rotary Tool ~ Back Rotary Tool ~ Back Rotary Tool ~ “Y” Axis Adjust. £0.1
Code CZ.051.A32 CZ.000.A32-BE ~ CZ.011.A32-BE CZ.011.A32-BE-TA CZ.012.A32-BE = CZ.014.A32-BE = CZ.025.A32-BE Symbology
C|t|zen Ref_ - GSC1110/GSC1310 - GSS1110 - - - @ Internal coolant
S) ER-16 ER-16 ER-16 FR-16 ER-11A ER-20 ER-16M .
High frequency
4\ RPM Max 5.000 5.000 5.000 5.000 £ 15.000 § 2.500 & Speeder
Q‘O 11 11 11 11 1:3 21 ) § Reducer / Higher torque
We reserve the right to modify the information in this catalogue without prior notice / Les données techniques figurant dans ce catalogue sont & titre d'information. Nous nous réservons le droit de les modifier sans avis pr
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MODELS IMADAULA
K]2 / K]é creative solutions

@24 Gang Tooling

309

‘573

ke Fw

(
ba aa ke e g s s
Code CZ.000.K12/K16-ER11 CZ.000.K12/K16-ER16  CZ.002.K12/K16 CZ.008.K12/K16 CZ.008.K12/K16-S = CZ.008.K12/K16-4L CZ.008.K12/K16-4R
Citizen Ref.  GSC807/GS1107 - GSE2307/GSE2807 - GSE2007/GSE2507 GSE2407
S) ER-11 ER-16M ER-11 ER-11 ER-11 ER-11 ER-11
fl\ RPM Max 6.000 6.000 # 18.000 6.000 ! 18.000 6.000 6.000
ﬁ‘o 1:1 1:1 1:3 1:1 1:3 1:1 1:1

Radial 2+2 . Radial Set-Back Radial Set-Back Radial Set-Back Radial Set-Back  Axial Double

Type Outputs Speeder LelEl HE e g Subspindle Speeder Speeder Subspindle Reducer Output

Code CZ.008.K12/K16-4S CZ.011.K12/K16 CZ.011.K12/K16-SUB CZ.013.K12/K16 CZ.013.K12/K16-SUB CZ.014.K12/K16 CZ.023.K12/K16 Symbology

Citizen Ref. - GSE2107/GSE2607  GSE2207/GSE2707 GSC860 @ Internal coolant

=) ER-11 ER-11M ER-11 ER-11M ER-11 ER-11 ER-11 .
High frequency

: ) : ) : ) ’
(4 RPM Max # 18.000 6.000 6.000 # 18.000 # 18.000 § 4500 6.000 & Specder
QO 1:3 1:1 1:1 1:3 1:3 1.6:1 1:1 i Reducer / Higher torque
WWW . mOdO U|O Com 3 We reserve the right to modify the information in this catalogue without prior notice / Les données technigues figurant dans ce catalogue sont a titre d'information. Nous nous réservons le droit de les modifier sans avis préalable / | dati del catalogc o orientativi. Soggetti a modifiche se 9




MODELS

K12 / K16
@24 Gang Tooling

855

: 020 A+ I}Jg

Ca ™ I e
Tvpe Axial Double Polygon Maker Thread Whirling  Thread Whiring  Gear Hobbing Axial Saw-Mill Radial “Y” Axis

yp Output Speeder Reducer +15° +30° +30° Reducer 0-95°

Code CZ.023.K12/K16-S  CZ.034.K12/K16 CZ.035.K12/K16-15 CZ.035.K12/K16-30 CZ.036.K12/K16 Cgs-gggémg//g? CZ.051.K12/K16
Citizen Ref. - - GSW101 - - GSS850/950/1050 .
S ER-11 Cyl-Shaft Cutting Head Cutting Head Cyl-Shaft Cyl-Shaft ER-11
(d\ FPVMex  6.000/18.000%  § 2.000 6.000 6.000 6.000 § 3.000 6.000
ﬁ‘o 1:1/1:3 a1 1:1 1:1 1:1 2:1 1:1

59.5

L 1

£ o I.'1 :, 3l -y __I_._'I .
mm;‘rrj— 8 "“‘*f"‘r s gl Adjust.
P e » H — EE = | +0.1
L 7035 ‘ JY 6.5 L 5;95 }.76‘5 " .700 ‘ ‘ ) 48
o o : o o ) o
Tvbe Radial “Y” Axis  Radial “Y” Axis Axial Radial Set-Back Radial Set-Back Radial Saw-Mill ool Holder with Fine
yp 0-95° / 2 Outputs 0-95°/ 3 Outputs  Back Rotary Tool ~ Back Rotary Tool ~ Back Rotary Tool ~ Back Rotary Tool ~ “Y” Axis Adjust. 0.1
Code CZ.051.K12/K16-2 CZ.051.K12/K16-3 CZ.000.K12-BE CZ.011.K12-BE CZ.013.K12-BE CZ.030.K12-BE CZ.025.K12-BE
Citizen Ref. - - GSC1107 GSS1430 - - -
S) ER-8M ER-8M ER-11 ER-11 ER-11 Cyl-Shaft ER-11M
(4 RPV Max 6.000 6.000 6.000 6.000 £ 18.000 6.000
3, 1:1 1:1 1:1 1:1 133 1:1 .
] 0 Ve reserve the right to modify the information in this catalogue without prior notice / Les données techniques figurant dans ce catalogue sont a titre d'information. Nous nous réservons le droit de les modifier sans avis préalable / | dati del catalogo sono orientativi. Soggetti a modifiche senza preavis
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Symbology

@ Internal coolant

High frequency
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Code ©Z.000.L12
Citizen Ref. MSC507 / GSE3507 / GSE3307
S ER-11

(4 RPV Mex 8.000

% 1:1

CZ.000.L12-L
GSE3407

ER-11
8.000

11

MODEL

L12
@25 Gang Tooling // &25 Back End Tooling

Cz.001.L12

Cyl-Shaft

8.000

Cz.002.L12
BSC510

ER-11
# 24,000
1:3

CZ.003.L12

ER-16
§ 4.000
2:1

Code CZ.006.L12
Citizen Ref. -

S FR-11
4\ RPV Max 8.000

3, 11

Cz.008.L12

ER-11
8.000
11

CZ.008.L12-4

ER-11
8.000
11

CZ.008.L12-6

ER-11
8.000
11

Cz.010.L12

ER-8M
8.000
1:1

IMADAULA

creative solutions

Symbology
6 Internal coolant

ﬁ High frequency

»

Speeder

i Reducer / Higher torque

www.madaula.com
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MODEL IMADAULA

L]2 creative solutions

@25 Gang Tooling // &25 Back End Tooling

Adijustable

Adjustable
+1mm

+90°

|
. . . . =
Code CZ.011.L12 CZ.011.L12-TA CZ.011.L12-CA CZ.013.L12 CZ.021.L12
Citizen Ref. GSC1507 GSS1530 / GSS1330 - - )
S) ER-11A ER-11 ER-11 ER-11 ER-11
4\ RPV Max 8.000 8.000 8.000 24,000 8.000
3, 1:1 1:1 1:1 1.3 1:1

Adjustable

Code CZ.029.L12-2 CZ.029.L12-3 CZ.035.L12-15 CZ.035.L12-30 CZz.051.L12 Symbology
Citizen Ref. - - _

- GSE3607 6 Internal coolant
=S FR-11 ER-11 Cutting Head Cutting Head ER-11 A High frequency
(4 RPM Mex 8.000 8.000 8.000 8.000 8.000

»

Speeder

3y 1.1 11 1:1 11 11

12

i Reducer / Higher torque
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MODELS

L16 / L20 Type VI / VIl / 1X / X / XIl // Type E VI / X / XII

@32 Gang Tooling

%

IMADAULA

creative solutions

L20 X

2 i3 ‘ S’
- LS bl
- L *[ 135 L !‘ 18,
7799,,5,7_" 845 _| )
. . . Radial Double Radial Double .
Type Axial Axial Offset Axial Speeder Output Output Speeder Radial 2+2 Outputs
Code CZ.000.L16/L20 CZ.001.L16/L20 CZ.002.L16/L20 CZ.008.L16/L20 CZ.008.L16/L20-S CZ.008.L16/L20-4
Citizen Ref. GSC510/ GSC1010 - - - - -
S ER-16 ER-16 ER-11 ER-11 ER-11 ER-11M
4\ RPM Max 5.000 5.000 ! 156.000 5.000 ! 156.000 5.000
3, 1:1 1:1 1.3 1:1 1.3 1:1
Compatible with All versions All versions All versions All versions All versions All versions
T r: ) ™ oy £ o <8
i - = iy B g/ g/
‘ 123 \‘.5 ’:J.Hfs LS?.{‘ }.77,5 | 77%74 s 5,‘ ﬂ/[‘//\d(j\u??ble o _5,‘ 777/“///&1}3??‘@@
. . . Radial Set-back Radial Adjustable Radial Adjustable
Type Radial 2+2 Outputs Radial 3+3 Outputs Radial Set-back Speeder 0-90° 0-90° Speeder
Code CZ.008.L16/L20-4T10 CZ.008.L16/L20-6 CZ.011.L16/L20 CZ.013.L16/L20 CZ.021.L16/L20 CZ.021.L16/L20-S
Citizen Ref. - GSE1307 GSE306 - - -
S ER-11M ER-11M ER-11M ER-11M ER-11M ER-11M
4\ RPM Max 5.000 5.000 5.000 + 15.000 5.000 £ 15.000
a3, 11 11 11 1:3 11 1:3
Compatible with All versions All versions All versions All versions All versions All versions
WwmedOU|O Com 3 We reserve the right to modify the information in this catalogue without prior notice / Les donnée: niques figurant dans ce catalogue sont & titre d'information. Nous nous réservons le droit de les modifier sans avis préalable / | dati del catalogo sono

0 orientativi. Soggetti a modifiche senza preaviso

Symbology

@ Internal coolant
High frequency
Speeder

t
i Reducer / Higher torque

13




MODELS

L16 / L20 Type VII / VI / IX / X/ Xl // Type E VI / X / Xl
@32 Gang Tooling

IMADAULA)

creative solutions

L20 X

™

& [29/29| 72.6
[y
T 34/34/ 86
96

<& [29] 72.6
Far )
Cevey |

[oFeTe

oy / |

>[40/ 70 |

- ’7 7
LE} 2

L 75 5“} 7, 87 5

Type Axial Offset Reducer  Radial 2 Outputs qugez  Oulpu’s  Radial 3Outputs  Radial 3 Outputs  Thread Whirling +15°

Code CZ.027.L16/L20 CZ.029.L16/L20 CZ.029.L16/L20-S CZ.029.L16/L20-3ER11 CZ.029.L16/L20-3ER16 CZ.035.L16/L20-15

Citizen Ref. - - - GSE910 GSE1110 -

S ER-16 ER-11M ER-11 ER-11M ER-16 Cutting Head

A\ RPM Max § 3.750 5.000 £ 15.000 5.000 5.000 5.000

3, 1:0.75 1:1 1:3 1:1 11 1:1

Compatible with All versions All versions All versions All versions All versions All versions

. Adjustable
Adju/s?F)Ie 1150
ois 1% L’Sf% o
Type Thread Whirling +25° Thread Whirling +30°  Axial Saw-mill  Radial “Y” Axis £15° <09 Jut::t': £1S Axial
Code CZ.035.L16/L.20-25  CZ.035.L16/L20-30 CZ.038.L16/L.20 CZ.051.L16/L20 CZ.051.L16/L20-2 CZ.000.L20-S Symbology
Citizen Ref. - - - - - GSCo07 @ Internal coolant
S Cutting Head Cutting Head Oyl-Shaft ER-11M ER-11M ER-11 f
High
AN RPM Max 5.000 5.000 5.000 5.000 5000 5.000 dreeEney
Q{, 1:1 1:1 1:1 1:1 1:1 1:1 £ Speeder
Compatible with All versions All versions All versions All versions All versions L20 VIlIHX-X-XII / E VII-IX-X i Reducer / Higher torque
] 4 We reserve the right to modify the information in this catalogue without prior notice / Les données techniques figurant dans ce catalogue sont & titre d'information. Nous nous réservons le droit de les modifier sans avis préalable / | dati del catalogo sono orientativi. Sog:

oggetti a modifiche senza preaviso WWW mOd CIU|O . Com



Code
Citizen Ref.

S
4\ RPM Max

%

Compatible with

CZ.000.L.20C-ER16
GSC1310

ER-16
6.000
1:1
L20 VII-IX-X-XII / E VIII-X-X

CZ.000.L.20C-ER20

ER-20
6.000
1:1
L20 VII-IX-X-XII / E VIII-X-X

MODELS

L16 / L20 Type VIII / IX / X/ Xl // Type E VIl / X / XII
@31 Gang Tooling

CZ.002.L.20C

ER-11
# 18.000
1.3
L20 VII-IX-X-XII / E VI-X-XI

CZ.003.L.20C

ER-20
§ 2.000
3:1
L20 VII-IX-X-XII / E VII-X-XI

CZ.008.L.20C

ER-11
6.000
11
L20 VIII-IX-X-XII / E MIlI-X-XII

IMADAULA

creative solutions

»

L20 X

3

Code
Citizen Ref.

S
i

%

Compatible with

RPM Max

CZ.008.L.20C-4

ER-11M
6.000
1:1
L20 VII-IX-X-XII / E VIII-X-XI

CZ.008.L.20C-6
BSE707

ER-11M
6.000
1:1
L20 VII-IX-X-XII / E VIlI-X-XII

CZ.011.L.20C-ER11

ER-11
6.000
1:1
20 VII-IX-X-XII / E VIlI-X-XII

CZ.011.L.20C-ER16

ER-16
6.000
11
L20 VIII-IX-X-XII / E VIII-X-XI

CZ.013.L.20C

ER-11
4 18.000
1.3
L20 VIIHX-X-XII / E VII-X-XI

3
§

Symbology

6 Internal coolant
ﬁ High frequency
: ) Speeder

i Reducer / Higher torque

www.madaula.com

V 3.3 We reserve the right to modify the information in this catalogue without prior notice / Les données techniques figurant dans ce catalogue sont & titre d'information. Nous nous réservons le droit de les modifier sans avis préalable / | dati del catalogo sono orientativi. Soggetti @ modifiche senza preaviso ] 5




Adjustable
+90°

MODELS

L16 / L20 Type VII / VI / IX / X/ Xl // Type E VI / X / XII
@31 Gang Tooling

We reserve the right t

0 modify the information in this catalo

gurant dans ce catalogue sont & titre d'information. Nous nous réservons le droit de

N\ £ e L 89} -7 65 J
o o (]
Type R°°'|'g ::;Br“k Radial Adjustable £90° Radial 2 Outputs Radial 3 Otuputs Polygon Maker
Code CZ.014.L.20C Cz.021.L.20C CZ.029.L.20C CZ.029..20C-3 CZ.034.L.20C
Citizen Ref. - - - BSE6GO7 -
S ER-20 ER-11M ER-11M ER-11 Cyl-Shaft
A\ RPM Max § 2.000 6.000 6.000 6.000 6.000
3, 3:1 1:1 1:1 1:1 11
Compatible with .20 VIII-X-X-XII / E VIIl-X-XI| 120 VIIHX-X-XI| / E VII-X-XI 120 VIHX-X-XI / E VXX 120 VXXX / E VIEXXE - 120 VXXX / E VXX
Adjurstaﬁble
o (]
» . o . . . Radial “Y” Axis +35° Radial “Y” Axis +35°
Type Thread Whirling 15 Thread Whirling +30 Axial Saw-Mill 2 Outputs 2 Outputs
Code CZ.035.L.20C-15 CZ.035.L.20C-30 CZ.038.L.20C CZ.051.L.20C-ER11 CZ.051.L20C-ER16
Citizen Ref. - - - - -
S Cutting head Cutting head Cyl-Shaft ER-11M ER-16
A\ RPM Max 6.000 6.000 6.000 6.000 6.000
3, 11 1:1 1:1 1:1 11
Compatible with 20 VIlI-IX-X-XIl / E VXX L20 VI-IX-X-XI / E VXX L20 VXXX / E VXX L20 VXXX / E VXX L20 VH-IX-X-XIT/ E VXX
16

les modifier sans avis préalable / | dati del catalogo sono o

a modifiche senza preaviso

IMADAULA)

creative solutions

L20 X

Symbology

@ Internal coolant

High frequency

www.madaula.com



Type

Code
Citizen Ref.
=)

4\ RPM Max

Q%

Compatible with

End Face Drilling
(Without Rotatory Tool)

CZ.031.L20N-T
GSE3010/GSE3Z110

5.000
1:1
20 IX-X-XIVE VIII-X-XII

Axial
CZ.000.L20N
GSC1210
ER-16
5.000
1:1
.20 IX-X-XII/E VII-X-XII

MODELS

L16 / L20 Type VI / VIl / 1X / X / XIl // Type E VIl / X / XII
@31 GSC3010 / GSC3110

Radial Double Output

CZ.008.L20N

ER-11
5.000
1:1
L20 IX-X-XII/E VII-X-XII

Radial 2+2
Outputs

CZ.008.L20N-4
GSE3107

ER-11
5.000
1:1
L20 IX-X-XI/E VIII-X-XII

767 ! ——VJ.]A@ .
Radial 3+3
Outputs

CZ.008.L20N-6
GSE3207

ER-11
5.000
1:1
L20 IX-X-XII/E VII-X-XII

IMADAULA

creative solutions

L20 X

Radial Set-Back

CZ.011.L20N

ER-11
5.000
11
L20 IX-X-XI/E VIII-X-XII

Type

Code
Citizen Ref.
S

4\ RPM Max
QQ

Compatible with

Axial Double
Output

CZ.023.L20N
GSC1307 / GSC1607

ER-11
5.000
1:1
L20 IX-X-XII/E VIlI-X-XII

Polygon Maker
Reducer

CZ.034.L20N

Cyl-Shaft
1,600
§ 3

L20 IX-X-XI/E VIII-X-XII

Thread Whirling
+15°

CZ.035.L20N-15

Cutting Head
5.000
1:1
20 IX-X-XI/E VIII-X-XII

Thread Whitling
+30°

CZ.035.L.20N-30

Cutting Head
5.000
1:1
20 IX-X-XI/E VIlI-X-XII

Radial “Y” Axis
Double Output
CZ.051.L20N

ER-11
5.000
1:1
20 IX-X-XIV/E VII-X-XII

Adjustfb'e
I
L. E{M[
L —107. 7}]4"5
Radial “Y” Axis

2 Outputs
CZ.051.L20N-2

Symbology

@ Internal coolant

ER-11
5000 High frequency
1:1 ! Speeder
.20 IX-X-XI/E VIlI-X-XII i Reducer / Higher torque

www.madaula.com

3.3 We reserve the right to modify the information in this catalogue without prior notice / Les données techniques figurant dans ce catalogue sont & titre d'information

Nous nous réservons le droit de les modifier sans

avis préalable / | dati del catalogo sono orientativi. Soggetti a modifiche senza preaviso ] 7




Code
Citizen Ref.

4\ RPM Max

%

Compatible with

CZ.000.L20-BE
MSC507/GSE3307/GSE3507

ER-11
5.000
11
L20 IX-X-XI/E VIlI-X-XII

CZ.000.L20-BE-L
GSE3407

ER-11
5.000
1:1
L20 IX-X-XI/E VIlI-X-XII

MODELS

L16 / L20 Type VI / VI / IX / X/ XII // Type E VIII / X / Xl
@25 Back End Tooling

CZ.001.L.20-BE

Cyl-Shaft
5.000
1:1

L20 IX-X-XIVE VIII-X-XII

CZ.002.L.20-BE

ER-11
# 15.000
1.3

L20 IX-X-XI/E VIII-X-XII

CZ.011.L.20-BE
GSC1507

ER-11A
5.000
11
L20 IX-X-XIVE VII-X-XII

CZ.011.L20-BE-TA
GSS1330 / GSS1630

ER-11
5.000
1:1

L20 IX-X-XI/E VIII-X-XII

Code

Adjustable
+Tmm

CZ.011.L20-BE-CA

CZ.012.L.20-BE

Adjustable
+90°

lﬂJ

Adjust.
+0.1

.

IMADAULA

creative solutions

L20 X

x
5
g

CZ.013.L20-BE CZ.021.L20-BE CZ.030.L20-BE CZ.025.L20-BE Symbology
Citizen Ref. - - - - B @ Internal coolant
=) ER-11 ER-11 ER-11 ER-11 Cyl-Shaft ER-11M
AN RPM Max 5.000 5.000 % 15000 5.000 5000 # Hioh frequency
1, 111 111 1:3 111 111 - £ Speeder
Compatible with (20 IX-X-XI/E VIEXXI 120 IX-XXIVE VXX 120 IXXXI/E VIXXIT - 120 IXXXIVE VXX 120 IXXXIVE VXX 120 IXXXI/E VXX § Reducer/ Higher toroue
18

V 3.3 We reserve the right to modify the information in this catalogue without prior notice / Les données techniques figurant dans ce catalogue sont & titre d'information. Nous nous réservons le droit de les modifier sans avis préalable / | dati del catalogo sono orientativi. Soggetti a modifiche senza preaviso
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MODELS

125 / L32 Type IV / VI
@32 Gang Tooling

- e & ~ ® g $§I
: : -t
° ® ° ® ® k) o
. . . . Radial Double Radial 2+2 Radial 3+3
Type Axial Axial Offset Axial Speeder Axial Reducer Output Outputs Outputs
Code CZ.000.L.25/L.32 CZ.001.L.25/L32 CZ.002..25/L.32 CZ.003..25/L.32 CZ.008.L.25/L32  CZ.008.L25/L32-4 CZ.008.L.25/L32-6
Citizen Ref. GSE310 - - - GSX510 - -
=S ER-16 ER-16 ER-11M ER-16A ER-11M ER-11M ER-11M
4\ RPM Max 6.000 6.000 £ 18.000 § 3.000 6.000 / 18.000 # 6.000 6.000
’% 11 11 1.8 2:1 1:1/1:8 11 11
Adjustable
Adju?ai)\e 4150
> 9’ . 7'// Ll... L7
P 228
° 2 2 o ° ° os 1
- Radial Set-Back Radial Adjustable Thread Whirling  Thread Whirling . . Radial “Y” Axis
Type Radial Set-Back Speeder 0-90° +15° +25° Axial Saw-Mill +15°
Code CZ.011.L25/L32 CZ.013.L.25/L32 CZ.021.L25/L32  CZ.035.L25/L.32-15 CZ.035.L25/L.32-25 (CZ.038.L25/L32 CZ.051.L25/L32
Citizen Ref. GSE306 - - - LSW101 - GSA107
=) ER-11M ER-11M ER-11M Cutting Head Cutting Head Cyl-Shaft ER-11M
(4 RPM Max 6.000 + 18.000 6.000 / 18.000 % 6.000 6.000 6.000 6.000
QQ 1:1 1:3 1:1/1:8 11 1:1 1:1 1:1

www.madaula.com

to modiify the information in this catalogue without prior notice

e sont & titre d'information. Nous nous réservons le droit de les modifier sa

sono orientativi. S

IMADAULA

creative solutions

J
g

Symbology

@ Internal coolant
High frequency
Speeder

t
i Reducer / Higher torque

19

oggetti a modifiche senza preaviso



Code
Citizen Ref.

S
(4 PV Max
Q’O

CZ.000.L32-ER16
GSC1310

ER-16

6.000

CZ.002.L32-ER20

ER-20

6.000

MODELS

L32 Type VIII / IX / X / Xl
@31 Gang Tooling // ¥31 Back End Tooling

CZ.002.L32

ER-11
4 18.000

1:8

CZ.008.L32

ER-11
6.000

11

CZ.008.L32-4

ER-11M
6.000

1:1

IMADAULA

creative solutions

Code CZ.008.L32-6 CZ.008.L32-8 CZ.011.L32-ER11 CZ.011.L32-ER16 CZ.013.L32 Symbology

Citizen Ref. BSE7O7 - - GSE1910 i @ Internal coolant

= FR-11M ER-11M ER-11 ER-16 ER-11 # High frequency

4\ RPM Max 6.000 6.000 6.000 6.000 £ 18000 #® Speeder

3, 1:1 1:1 1:1 1:1 1.3 § Reducer / Higher torque
20

V 3.3 We reserve the right to modify the information in this catalogue without prior notice / Les données techniques figurant dans ce catalogue sont & titre d'information. Nous nous réservons le droit de les modifier sans avis préalable / | dati del catalogo sono orientativi. Soggetti a modifiche senza preaviso
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Code

Adjustable

CZ.014.L32 CZ.021.L32
Citizen Ref. - -

S) ER-20 ER-11
(4 RPM Mex § 2.000 6.000
3, 311 1:1

MODELS

L32 Type VIII / IX / X / Xl
@31 Gang Tooling // ¥31 Back End Tooling

CZ.029.L32

ER-11M
6.000

11

CZ.029.L32-3
BSEGO7

ER-11M
6.000

1:1

CZ.029.L32-4

ER-11M
6.000

11

Code
Citizen Ref.

S
4\ RPV Max

%

CZ.034.L32 CZ.035.L.32-15
Cyl-Shaft Cutting head
6.000 6.000
1:1 1:1

CZ.035.L.32-30

Cutting head
6.000
11

CZ.036.L32

Cyl-Shaft
6.000
11

CZ.038.L32

Cyl-Shaft
6.000
1:1

IMADAULA

creative solutions

Symbology

6 Internal coolant

ﬁ High frequency

»

Speeder

i Reducer / Higher torque

www.madaula.com
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MODELS

L32 Type VIII / IX / X/ XIl
@31 Gang Tooling // @31 GSC3210

IMADAULA)

creative solutions

=,

i
\| :,f
._.«,.
e m‘ Yy ! _. ?
e \\ m‘ k. ‘-l" = 1. :f
R - P — 1 L g
Nosd ooy 1 ,J.u; S
o | e ° 7 e
Radial 3+3 Radial 4+4 : - End Face Drilling  Radial Double Radial 2+2
Type Outputs Outputs Radial Set-Back Radial 3 Otuputs (Without Rotatory Too) Output Outputs
Code CZ.008.L32T-6 CZ.008.L32T-8 Cz.011.L.32T CZ.029.L.32T-3 CZ.031.L32T CZ.008.L32N CZ.008.L32N-4
Citizen Ref. GSE1810 GSE2010 - GSE1610 GSE3210 - GSE3707
=S ER-16 ER-16 ER-16 ER-16 ER-11 ER-11
fl\ RPM Max 6.000 6.000 6.000 6.000 6.000 5.000 5.000
’% 1:1 1:1 1:1 1:1 1:1 1:1 1:1
Adjustable
Adjustable
© l .-'. \l ._ 1 = | - |
o % | I © A 2 -
mlf [ o — A ‘o e }
100 J' o »#14,7 J : T
o {
Radial 3+3 . Axial Double Polygon Maker Thread Whirling  Radial “Y” Axis  Radial “Y” Axis
Type Outputs LelEl EE e X Output Reducer +15° Double Output 2 Outputs
Code CZ.008.L32N-6 CZ.011.L.32N CZ.023.L32N CZ.034.L32N CZ.035.L.32N-15 CZ.051.L32N CZ.051.L32N-2 Symbology
Citizen Ref. GSE3807 GSC1307/GSC1607 - - - - @ Internal coolant
S FR-11 FR-16 ER-11 Cyl-Shaft Cutting Head ER-11 ER-11 .
High frequency
fl\ RPM Max 6.000 6.000 6.000 § 1.600 5.000 5.000 5.000 ! Speeder
3, 1:1 1:1 1:1 311 1:1 1:1 1:1 § Feducer / Higher toraue
22 We reserve the right to modify the information in this catalogue without prior notice / Les données techniques figurant dans ce catalogue sont & titre d'information. Nous nous réservons le droit de les modiifier sans avis préalable / | dati del catalogo sono orientativi. Soggetti a modifiche senza preaviso WWW. mOdOUlO .com



MODELS

IMADAULA

M12 / M16Type lll / V & C16 / C32 creative solutions
@25 Gang Tooling

et

57 |

-

%

. - N &7
Type Axial Axial Axial Offset  Axial Speeder R°°"o°l'“"°°3‘t’b'e R“"g’l'ﬂzz‘t‘b'e Radial Set-Back

code CZ.000.M12/M16-ER11 CZ.000.M12/M16-ER16 CZ.001.M12/M16-ER16 CZ.002.M12/M16 CZ.008.M12/M16 CZ.008.M12/M16-ER11 CZ.011.M12/M16-13

Citizen Ref.  GSCB07 /GSC507 GSC510 : - : CZ.008.M12/M16-ER11S GSE507

g' ER-11 ER-16M ER-16M ER-11 ER-8M / ER-11 ER-11M ER-11

4\ RPM Max 8.000 8.000 8.000 * 24,000 8.000 8.000/ 24.000% 8.000

’% 1:1 11 1:1 1:3 11 1.1/1:8 1:1

Adjustable Adjustable
0-90° +16°

~ @ 1 ~ 8‘ Sy B 9
T’ . o ,I 1 13, / © ! 1 | {
i e }JQ? T 757/:{//7 ‘:97‘5» },7&7
- Radial Set-Back Radial Adjustable Thread Whirling  Thread Whirling . . Radial “Y” Axis
Type Radial Set-Back Speeder 0-90° +15° +30° Axial Saw-Mill +15°
Symbology
Code CZ.011.M12/M16-20 CZ.013.M12/M16 CZ.021.M12/M16 CZ.035.M12/M16-15 CZ.035.M12/M16-30 CZ.038.M12/M16 CZ.051.M12/M16
i GSE508 - GSA507/GSA407 LSw424 - (SS250/550/650 -
Citizen Ref. @ Internal coolant
=) ER-11 ER-11 ER-11M Cutting Head Cutting Head Cyl-Shaft ER-11M High frequency
fl\ RPM Max 8.000 16.000 6.000 / 24.000! 8.000 8.000 8.000 8.000 '\ Speeder
QQ 1:1 1.2 1:1/1:38 11 11 11 11 i Reducer / Higher torque
WWW.mOdOU|O -Com serve the right to modify the information in this catalogue without prior notice / Les données technigues figurant dans ce catalogue sont a titre d'information. Nous nous réservons le droit de les modifier

er sans avis préalable / | dati del catalogo sono orientativi. Soggetti a modifiche senza preaviso 23



MODELS

M12 / M16 Type V / VII / VI
@25 Gang Tooling // @25 Back End Tooling

Adjustable
=1mm

2 A 0 0 I
| A< R %
© @ [ o | 8; <@ L 100 """'FS o =7, %Y e
o o o / o o o
. . . Radial 4+4 . Radial Set-Back Radial Set-Back
Type Axial Axial Offset Axial Speeder Outputs Radial Set-Back ool length adjust. Cartridge Adjust.
Code CZ.000.M16 CZ.001.M16 CzZ.002.M16 CZ.008.M16-8 Cz.011.M16 CZ.011.M16-TA Cz.011.M16-CA
Citizen Ref. MSC507 - - MSE707 . i i
Ei ER-11 Cyl-Shaft ER-11 ER-11 ER-11A ER-11 ER-11
fl\ RPM Max 8.000 8.000 ! 24.000 8.000 8.000 8.000 8.000
ﬁ‘o 1:1 11 128 1:1 11 11 1:1
Adjustable
+O0°
2 ml i
1 ®
Fixed Angle Radial Set-Back Radial . v Thread Whirling  Thread Whirling
Type BrATge] Speeder  Adjustable 0-99° Radial 3Outputs  Saw-Mill +15° +30°
Code Cz.012.M16 CZ.013.M16 CZ.021.M16 CZ.029.M16-3 CZ.030.M16 CZ.035.M16-15 CZ.035.M16-30
Citizen Ref. - - - MSEGO7 - - -
S) ER-11 FR-11 ER-11 ER-11 Cyl-Shaft Cutting Head Cutting Head
fl\ RPM Max 8.000 ! 24.000 8.000 8.000 8.000 8.000 8.000
3, 1:1 133 1:1 1:1 1:1 1:1 1:1
24 We reserve the right to modify the information in this catalogue without prior notice / Les données techniques figurant dans ce catalogue sont & titre d'information. Nous nous réservons le droit de les modifier sans avis préalable / | dati del catalogo sono orientat oggetti a modifiche senza preaviso

IMADAULA)

creative solutions

Symbology

@ Internal coolant
High frequency
Speeder

t
i Reducer / Higher torque

www.madaula.com



Code

MODELS
M12 / M16Type lll /V / VI / VI

Turret Tooling

IMADAULA

creative solutions

CZ.000.M12/M16T-ER11  CZ.000.M12/M16T-ER16 CZ.002.M12/M16T CZ.008.M12/M16T CZ.008.M12/M16T-4
Citizen Ref.  MSC106/MSC107BT MSC410 ) } )
=S ER-11M ER-16M FR-11 FR-11 ER-11M
(4 RPM Max 6.500 6.500 + 19500 6.500 6.500
3, 1:1 1:1 1.8 1:1 1:1

Code

Cz.011.M12/M16T

575

CZ.011.M12/M16T-SUB

CZ.013.M12/M16T

CZ.017.M12/M16T

Adjustable

0-30° o

CZ.021.M12/M16T-ER8
Citizen Ref. MSE106 B ) i

=) ER-11 ER-11 ER-11 ER-11 ER-8M

4\ RPM Max 6.500 6.500 £ 19.500 6.500 6.500

3, 1.1 11 133 1:1 1:1

Symbology
6 Internal coolant
ﬁ High frequency
! ) Speeder

i Reducer / Higher torque

www.madaula.com

V 3.3 We reserve the right to modify the information in this catalogue without prior notice / Les données techniques figurant dans ce catalogue sont & titre d'information. Nous nous réservons le droit de les modifier sans avis préalable / | dati del catalogo sono orientativi. Soggetti @ modifiche senza preaviso 25



MODELS

M12 / M16 Type lll / V / VI / VI
Turret Tooling

IMADAULA)

creative solutions

688

Adjustable

Adjustable e \‘*2,5;\ ’r
[ ) 0-30° o 0-30° [ ) \ at [ )
. . ono Radial Adjustable 0-30° Radial Adjustable 0-30° .

Type Radial Adjustable 0-90 Speeder Speeder Axial Double Output Polygon Maker

Code CZ.021.M12/M16T-ER11 CZ.021.M12/M16T-2S CZ.021.M12/M16T-3S CZ.023.M12/M16T CZ.034.M12/M16T

Citizen Ref. MSA103/MSA203/MSA303 - - MSC407 MSP160/MSP260

S ER-11M ER-8M ER-8M ER-11 Cyl-Shaft

4\ RPV Max 6.500 4 19500 £ 19500 6.500 6.500

3, 111 1:3 1:3 111 111

v
Adjustable = L . 78
o 3mm o Y
Type Thread Whirling +15° Thread Whirling +30° Gear Hobbing +10° Axial “Y” Axis £3mm Radial “Y” Axis
Code CZ.035.M12/M16T-15 CZ.035.M12/M16T-30 CZ.036.M12/M16T CZ.050.M12/M16T CZ.051.M12/M16T Symbology
Citizen Ref. MSW101 - MSH132/MSH232 MSC206/MSC303 MSM106 @ Internal coolant
S Cutting Head Cutting Head Cyl-Shaft ER-11M ER-11 High frequency
4\ RPV Max § 3.250 § 3250 § 2000 6.500 6.500 & Specder
3, 211 2:1 3:1 1:1 101 § Reducer / Higher torque
26 We reserve the right to modify the information in this catalogue without prior notice / Les données techniques figurant dans ce catalogue sont & titre d'information. Nous nous réservons le droit de les modifier sans avis préalable / | dati del catalogo sono orientativi. Soggetti a modifiche senza preaviso WWW mOd OU'O . Com



MODELS

M20 / M32 Type lll / V
@32 Gang Tooling

2 ® )
- . 77974:3:‘ -|7 L7 17
. . . . Radial Double Radial 2+2 Radial 3+3
Type Axial Axial Offset Axial Speeder Axial Reducer Output Outputs Outputs
Code CzZ.000.M20/M32 CZ.001.M20/M32 (CZ.002.M20/M32 (CZ.003.M20/M32 (CZ.008.M20/M32 CZ.008.M20/M32-4 CZ.008.M20/M32-6
Citizen Ref. GSCh07 GSEB06 -
5' ER-16 ER-16 ER-11M ER-16A ER-11M ER-11M ER-11M
4\ PV Max 5.000 5.000 4 15.000 § 1.600 5.000 5.000 5.000
ﬁ‘o 1:1 11 128 3:1 11 11 1:1
Adjustable
€| Adjustable 4 ~ ) 5‘
s 9‘ » oo 4 | i
1 =, r 37 ) B2 | &3
A 87‘5“}743 o g 755‘~}-777 L755JJ'72 I
- _ Radial Set-Back Radial Adjustable . Thread Whirling  Thread Whirling  Radial “Y” Axis
Type Radial Set-Back Speeder 0-90° Radial 3 Outputs +15° +30° +90°
Code CZ.011.M20/M32 CZ.013.M20/M32 (CZ.021.M20/M32 CZ.029.M20/M32-3 CZ.035.M20/M32-15 CZ.035.M20/M32-30 CZ.051.M20/M32-3
Citizen Ref. GSEBO7 GSE508 - LSW215 -
=) ER-11M ER-11M ER-11M ER-11M Cutting Head Cutting Head ER-11M
(4 RPV Max 5.000 4+ 15.000 5.000 5.000 5.000 5.000 5.000
3, 1:1 133 1:1 1:1 1:1 1:1 1:1
WwmedOU|O Com 3 We reserve the right to modify the information in this Jue without prior notice / Les données techniques figurant dans ce catalogue sont & titre d'information. Nous nous réservons le droit de les modifier sans avis préalable / | dati del catalogo sono orientativi. So

IMADAULA

creative solutions

T

Symbology
@ Internal coolant

High frequency
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MODELS

IMADAULA

creative solutions

Code

M20 / M32 Type V / VIl / VIlI
@31 Gang Tooling // ¥31 Back End Tooling

in

CZ.000.M32-ER16 CZ.000.M32-ER20 ~ CZ.002.M32  CZ.011.M32-ER11 CZ.011.M32-ER16  CZ.013.M32 CZ.014.M32
Citizen Ref. GSC1110/GSC1310 - - B B ) .

=S ER-16 ER-20 ER-11 FR-11 FR-16 ER-11 ER-20
(4 RPV Mex 6.000 6.000 4 18.000 6.000 6.000 4 18,000 § 2.000
Q& 11 11 1.8 11 1:1 1.8 2:1

Adjustable

Code ©Z.021.M32 CZ.029.M32-3 CZ.034.M32 CZ.035.M32-15  CZ.035.M32-30 CZ.036.M32 CZ.038.M32 Symbology

Citizen Ref. - GSE1510 - - - . ) 6 Internal coolant

E) ER-11M ER-16 Cyl-Shaft Cutting head Cutting head Cyl-Shaft Cyl-Shaft ‘ High freauency

4\ RPV Max 6.000 6.000 6.000 § 2.000 § 2.000 6.000 6.000 & Specder

Qﬁ 1:1 11 1:1 3 3:1 1:1 1:1 i Reducer / Higher torque
28
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MODELS

o~

M20 / M32 Type Il / VV / VIl / VIl
Turret Tooling

IMADAULA

creative solutions

Code

CZ.000.M20/M32T-ER16 CZ.000.M20/M32T-ER20 CZ.000.M20/M32T-ER25 CZ.001.M20/M32T-0145 CZ.001.M20/M32T-0110 CZ.002.M20/M32T-2 CZ.002.M20/M32T-3
Citizen Ref.  KSC110/KSC910 - - - - ] -
S) ER-16 ER-20 ER-25M ER-16 ER-16 ER-11 ER-11
4\ RPV Max 5.000 5.000 5.000 5.000 5.000 # 10.000 # 15.000
Q& 11 1:1 1:1 11 11 1.2 1:3

3o

()

[ )
Symbology

Code CZ.003.M20/M32T  CZ.005.M20/M32T  CZ.006.M20/M32T = CZ.007.M20/M32T CZ.008.M20/M32T-ER11 CZ.008.M20/M32T-ER16 CZ.008.M20/M32T-4
Citizen Ref. - KSC110BT - - ’ ’ ’ 6 Internal coolant
S FR-16 FR-20 ER-16 FR-11 FR-11M FR-16M / ER16A ER-11M * Lioni

_ B High frequency
A\ RPVNax  § 2,500 5.000 5.000 £ 15,000 5.000 5.000 5.000 ® Specder
Qﬁ 2:1 11 1:1 18 11 11 1:1 i Reducer / Higher torque

www.madaula.com
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MODELS IMADAULA)

M20 / M32 Type lll / V / VII / VI creative solutions
Turret Tooling

| %
xeqpr -y =
[ [ o [ (]
. . . . Fixed Angle Radial Set-back

Type Radial Radial Set-back Radial Set-back Radial Set-back (Bry Angle) Speeder

Code CZ.010.M20/M32T  CZ.011.M20/M32T-ER20 CZ.011.M20/M32T-ER16/010 CZ.011.M20/M32T-ER16/029 CZ.012.M20/M32T CZ.013.M20/M32T

Citizen Ref. - - - KSE110 - -

E' ER-25 ER-20A ER-16A ER-16A ER-11 ER-16A

(4 PV Max 5.000 5.000 5.000 5.000 5.000 4 15,000

3, 1:1 111 101 111 101 1.3

Adjust’a’ble
P ) _l- =3 I ,,
e | E 0 - % {¥
- d -4 TN\ - "\ )
05 ’,24,5 ‘ - f?s N E 5 J‘ ﬂ S
[ o [ o [ il o

Tvpe Radial Set-back IC Radial Set-back IC  Radial Set-back IC Radial Radial Axial Double

yp 15 bar 15 bar 15 bar Adjustable 0-90° Adjustable 0-90° Output

Code CZ.017.M20/M32T-ER16A CZ.017.M20/M32T-ER16 CZ.017.M20/M32T-ER25 CZ.021.M20/M32T-ER11 CZ.021.M20/M32T-ER16 CZ.023.M20/M32T Symbology
Citizen Ref. - - . KSA107/107B1/207 i KSC510 @ Internal coolant
S) ER-16A ER-16 ER-25M ER-11M ER-16M ER-16 ‘

High frequency
(4 RPV Max 5.000 5.000 5.000 5.000 5.000 5.000 # Speeder
Q‘O 11 11 11 11 11 11 § Reducer / Higher torque
30 3.3 We reserve the right to modify the inform:

ation in this catalogue without prior notice / Les données techniques figurant dans ce catalogue sont a titre d'information. Nous nous réservons le droit de les
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MODELS IMADAULA
M20 / M32 Type lll / V / VII / VI creative solutions

Turret Tooling

| \
25|

o
’ - Thread Whirling Thread Whitling Gear Hobbing +30° Gear Hobbing +30°
Type Radial 2 Outputs Radial 3 Outputs +15° +32° Reducer Reducer
Code CZ.029.M20/M32T = CZ.029.M20/M32T-3 CZ.035.M20/M32T-15 CZ.035.M20/M32T-32 (CZ.036.M20/M32T-3 (CZ.036.M20/M32T-8
Citizen Ref. - - KSW101 - KSH132 -
=S FR-16A FR-16 Cutting Head Cutting Head Cyl-Shaft Cyl-Shaft
4N\ FPM Max 5.000 § 3.500 5.000 5.000 § 1.600 § 626
ﬁ‘o 11 1:1.6 11 1:1 31 8:1
Adjustable Adjustable
! % % el 2
L =
| 7 |
1035 " 1035 I
o o : o o o
. A Axial Saw-Mill U Ao . Radial “Y” Axis +90° High Frequency Adjust. +45° High
Type Lot LAl Offset Reducer emlel W estn el Speeder Spindle 90° holder Frequency Spindle
Code CZ.038.M20/M32T  CZ.038.M20/M32T-R  CZ.051.M20/M32T  CZ.051.M20/M32T-S  CZ.010.M20/M32T-HFS CZ.021.M20/M32T-HFS Symbology
Citizen Ref. - KSS760/763/860/863 - - . @ Internal coolant
=) Cyl-Shaft Cyl-Shaft ER-16A FR-16A ER-8 ER-8 .
High frequency
(4 RPV Max 5.000 § 2.500 5.000 + 15,000 80.000 80.000 ® Speeder
Q‘O 1:1 2:1 1:1 11:3 *Includes converter + slip ring unit for turret mounting i Reducer / Higher torque
WWW . mOdO U|O Com 3.3 We reserve the right to modify the information in this catalogue without prior notice / Les données techniques figurant dans ce catalogue sont & titre d'information. Nous nous réservons le droit de les modifier sans avis préalable / | dati del catalogo so
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STAR MODELS: lM I
SB-12/20R, SR-20J/JN, SR-20JIl, SR-32J/JN, SR-32JIl, SR-20RIV, SW-20, SX-38, ADAULA

ECAS-12/20, SB-16, SR-20RII, SV-12/20/32, SV-32JII creative solutions
OTHERS MODELS: Ganesh SL-20 Y2, Goodway GTW-1500, SW-20/20Il, Nomura DS NN-20UB8
@34 Gang Tooling

Type Axial Axial Axial Axial Long Axial Axial Offset Axial Speeder
Code ST.000.34-ER8 ST.000.34-ER11 ST.000.34-ER16  ST.000.34-ER16L  ST.000.34-ER20 ST.001.34 ST.002.34-2ER8
Star Ref. 571-62-00 571-63-00 331-50-00/7.078.012 571-55-00/7.073.789 7.072.950 - 7.078.122/7.071.600
=S ER-8M ER-11M ER-16 ER-16 ER-20M ER-11M ER-8M

fl\ RPM Max 8.000 8.000 8.000 8.000 8.000 8.000 ! 16.000

ﬁ‘o 11 1:1 1:1 11 1:1 1:1 1.2

] -
| © o
- -
— T2 JJJG 150 ‘FO
. . . Axial IC Axial IC Radial Double Radial Double
Type Axial Speeder Axial Speeder Axial Reducer 70 bar 70 bar Output Speeder Output
Code ST.002.34-2ER11 ST.002.34-3 ST.003.34 ST.005.34-ER16 ST.005.34-ER20 ST.008.34-ER11 ST.008.34-ER16 Symbology
Star Ref. 7.074.470 101-76-00 - - - 7.073.830 i @ Internal coolant
S ER-11A ER-11 ER-16 ER-16 ER-20 ER-11M ER-16M .
High frequency
A\ PV R 16.000 # 24,000 § 4.000 8.000 8.000 £ 16.000 8.000 # Speeder
QO 1.2 1153 2:1 11 11 1.2 11 i Reducer / Higher torque
32 V 3.3 We reserve the right to modify the information in this catalogue without prior notice / Les données techniques figurant dans ce catalogue sont & titre d'information. Nous nous réservons le droit de les modifier sans avis préalable / | dati del catalogo sono orientativi. Soggetti a modifiche senza preaviso WWW mOd CIU|O . Com




STAR MODELS:

SB-12/20R, SR-20J/JN, SR-20JII, SR-32J/JN, SR-32Jll, SR-20RIV, SW-20, SX-38,
ECAS-12/20, SB-16, SR-20RII, SV-12/20/32, SV-32JII

OTHERS MODELS: Ganesh SL-20 Y2, Goodway GTW-1500, SW-20/20Il, Nomura DS NN-20UB8
@34 Gang Tooling

Code ST.008.34-4ER11  ST.008.34-4ER16 ST.008.34-5 ST.008.34-6 ST.011.34-62 ST.011.34-93 ST.011.34-ER20

Star Ref. 661-59-00 - 7.073.655 671-61-00 571-51-00 581-52-00 -

S) ER-11M ER-16 ER-11M/ER16M  ER-11M/ER16M ER-16 ER-16 ER-20

ﬂ \ RPM Mex 8.000 8.000 8.000 8.000 8.000 8.000 8.000

Q& 11 11 11 1:1 11 11 1:1
Adjustable SN Adjustable

é
@
% J\‘g

Code ST.012.34-ER11  ST.012.34-ER16 ST.021.34 ST.021.34-S ST.029.34 ST.029.34-IC ST.029.34-3
Star Ref. - - - - 541-51-00/7.079.470 7.078.325 661-51-00
=S ER-11 ER-16A ER-8M ER-8M ER-16 ER-16M ER-16M
4\ RPM Max 8.000 8.000 8.000 £ 24.000 8.000 £ 16.000 8.000
Qﬁ 11 1:1 1:1 158 1:1 1.2 1:1

IMADAULA

creative solutions

Symbology

6 Internal coolant

ﬁ High frequency

»

Speeder

i Reducer / Higher torque

www.madaula.com
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STAR MODELS:

SB-12/20R, SR-20J/JN, SR-20JII, SR-32J/JN, SR-32Jll, SR-20RIV, SW-20, SX-38,
ECAS-12/20, SB-16, SR-20RII, SV-12/20/32, SV-32JlI

IMADAULA)

creative solutions

OTHERS MODELS: Ganesh SL-20 Y2, Goodway GTW-1500, SW-20/20Il, Nomura DS NN-20UB8
@34 Gang Tooling

\
l
L
\
i
\
|

SE

&2 J

@
[t}

. VE Polygon Maker Thread Whirling  Thread Whirling Thread Whirtling  Gear Hobbing
Type Radial Saw-Mill  Polygon Maker Reducer +12.5° +15° +30° +15°
Code ST.030.34 ST.034.34 ST.034.34-R ST.035.34-12.5 ST.035.34-15 ST.035.34-30 ST.036.34
Star Ref. - OM1-91 541-91-00 - - - 7.073.800/7.171.760
) Cyl-Shaft Cyl-Shaft Cyl-Shaft Cutting Head Cutting Head Cutting Head Cyl-Shaft
(4 PV Max 8.000 8.000 § 4.000 8.000 8.000 8.000 8.000
ﬁ‘a 1:1 11 2:1 1:1 11 11 1:1
. 6 Adjustable Adjustable Adjustable
AdJH?}i?le L 3600 +90 +90¢
g g \ f" N’ ‘: C’J‘ g- ‘J
<P - 8 . =
= L hEe Ix
J ] 755 ’- 1.7 9.5 ‘ 1.7
. . . . Radial “Y”Axis Radial “Y”Axis Radial “Y”Axis Radial “Y”Axis Radial “Y”Axis
Type ot sl el 360° 360°2 Outputs  360°IC 70 bar  +90° 3 Outputs  +90° 6 Outputs
Code , O?g-gg;ff;g% .,  ST.038.34-80 ST.051.34 ST.051.34-2 ST.051.34-2IC ST.051.34-3 ST.051.34-6 Symbology
Star Ref. 541-54-00/7.074.310 7.075.160 7073081 7073190 7075195 ) ) @ Internal coolant
S Cyl-Shaft Cyl-Shaft ER-11A ER-11A ER-11A FR-11M FR-11M ‘
High frequency
(4 RPV Max 8.000 8.000 8.000 8.000 8.000 8.000 8.000 £ Speeder
3, 111 111 101 111 111 11 111 § Reducer/ Higher torque

34
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Type

Axial

Axial

STAR MODELS:

SB-12/20R, SR-10J, SR-20J/JN, SR-32J/JN, SW-12Rll,

ECAS-12/20, SB-16, SR-20RII

OTHERS MODELS: Ganesh SL-20 Y2, Goodway SW-12, SW-20, SW-20lll

@22 Back End Tooling

Axial Axial Speeder Axial “X” Axis 3 Outputs
Code ST.000.22-ER11 ST.000.22-ER11A ST.000.22-ER16 ST.002.22 ST.004.22
Star Ref. 541-61-00 7.075.495 571-61-00 - 7.075.500
S) ER-11M ER-11A ER-16 £ ER-11 ER-11
fl\ RPM Max 6.000 6.000 6.000 12.000 6.000
3, 111 111 111 ) 1:1
- '%i!‘ : |
@ |
e 9= =
T ]
L 96,5‘ ‘L75 215 135
Axial IC Axial IC . Radial Set-back with Radial Set-back with
Type 70 bar 70 bar ielell e e tool adjustment tool adjustment
Code ST.005.22-ER11A ST.005.22-ER16 ST.011.22-ER11A ST.011.22-ER11-TA ST.011.22-ER16-TA
Star Ref. - - 7.072.970 - .
) ER-11A ER-16 ER-11A ER-11 ER-16A
fl\ RPM Max 6.000 6.000 6.000 6.000 6.000
3, 11 11 1:1 1:1 11

www.madaula.com
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IMIADAULA)

creative solutions

Symbology
@ Internal coolant

High frequency
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STAR MODELS:

SB-12/20R, SR-10J, SR-20J/JN, SR-32J/JN, SW-12Rll,
ECAS-12/20, SB-16, SR-20RII

OTHERS MODELS: Ganesh SL-20 Y2, Goodway SW-12, SW-20, SW-20lll
@22 Back End Tooling

Adjustable

0-90°

- S . 5 .
8 O U © f S o
\ I ol 175 | /// 3 ! 48 ‘
a’ ‘ L=
Fixed Angle Fixed Angle Back Radial Set-back . . _one Tool Holder with Fine

Type (Any Angle) (Any Angle) Reducer Radial Adjustable 0-20 “Y” Axis 0.1

Code ST.012.22 ST.012.22-B ST.014.22 ST.021.22 ST.025.22

Star Ref. - - 7.075.655 - -

éi ER-11A ER-11A ER-11 ER-11 ER16M

(4 PV Max 6.000 6.000 § 4.450 6.000

3, 101 111 1.8:1 111

P | 7 = r
| x‘ I
. . . . Axial Double Output . 5 . .

Type Radial Saw-Mill Reducer Radial Saw-Mill Reducer Speeder IC 70 bar Gear Hobbing +90 Axial Saw-Mill
Code ST.030.22-10 ST.030.22-13 ST.033.22 ST.036.22 ST.038.22

Star Ref. 7.072.701 7.072.661 - 7.075.395 7.170.942

S) Cyl-Shaft Cyl-Shaft ER-11A Cyl-Shaft Cyl-Shaft
(4 RPM Max § 4.450 § 3.000 12,000 6.000 6.000
3, 1.8:1 2:1 1.2 1:1 1:1

36 3.3 We reserve the right to modify the information in this catalogue without prior notice / Les données techniques figurant dans ce catalogue so titre d'information. Nous nous réservons le droit de les modifier sans avis préalable / | dati del catalogo sono orientativi. Soggetti a modifict nza

IMADAULA]

creative solutions

Symbology

@ Internal coolant
High frequency
Speeder

t
i Reducer / Higher torque
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MODELS

SR-20JII, SR-32JII, SR-20RIV, SR-38, SR-38J, SV-20R, SW-12RIl, SW-20

@22 Back End Tooling

[

il
i - E :
. . . . Axial IC .
Type Axial Axial Short Axial Long Intermeadiate Gear 70 bar Radial Set-back
Code ST.000.SW20-ER11A  ST.000.SW20-S ST.000.SW20-L ST.000.SW20-P ST.005.SW20 ST.011.SW20-ER16
Star Ref. 7.078.450 OR1-61 101-81 7.076.740 : 7.076.370/0R1-51/101-79
S) ER-11A ER-16M ER-16M ER-16M ER-16M
4\ RPV Max 8.000 8.000 8.000 8.000 8.000 8.000
3, 111 11 111 101 101 101
Adjustable
0-90°
ﬂ
- = [ /i(ijuwst'
8 1S
-
. _ Fixed Angle Radial Adjustable Tool Holder with - . T
Type Radial Set-back (Any Angle) 0-90° Fine “Y” Axis 0.1 Radial 3 Outputs Radial Saw-Mill
Code ST.011.SW20-ER16A  ST.012.5W20 ST.021.5W20 ST.025.5W20 ST.029.5W20 ST.030.SW20
Ref 7.078.800 - : : 7.170.810 1076.185/7.079.250
Star Ref. 078, 170, 7.078.150
=] ER-16A ER-11 ER-11M ER16M ER-16A / Cyl-Shaft Oyl-Shaft
4\ RPVIMax 8.000 8.000 8.000 8.000 § 4450
3, 1:1 1:1 1:1 : 11 1811

www.madaula.com

ve the right to modify the information in this catalogue without prior notice
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IMIADAULA)

creative solutions

Symbology

@ Internal coolant

)
i

High frequency
Speeder

Reducer / Higher torque
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MODELS

ST-20, SV-20R,

ECAS-20T, KNC-16/20, SV-12/20, SV-32JII
Turret Tooling

IMADAULA)

creative solutions

= ! \ ! bl
ol T2} L 1046 ‘
. . . . Axial IC Axial Offset IC Radial Double

Type Axial Axial Axial Axial 70 bar 80 bar Output
Code ST.000.20-ER11  ST.000.20-ER16  ST.000.20-ER20  ST.000.20-ER25 ST.005.20 ST.006.20 ST.008.20-80
Star Ref. 7.074.038 7.073.792/221-50-00 - 7.073.895 - 221-56-00
) FR-11M FR-16 FR-20 FR-25 FR-16 FR-16 FR-11M
(4 PV Max 6.000 6.000 6.000 6.000 6.000 6.000 6.000
’% 1:1 1:1 1:1 1:1 1:1 1:1 1:1

"'-—— ~ ’-" 2

& ‘mﬁ/ 8 - - :p 3 1 E""““ 3 1' E‘“ﬁm 3

2 & | e | i

‘(‘1_526;\ ‘1,75 1 L—- PJ i<75 [ 1785 60]\ L 7}35 60:]\

Radial Double Radial Double Radial 2+2 . Radial Set-back Radial Set-back Radial Set-back
Type Output Output Speeder Outputs Radlal Set-back = qor IC70bar  Speeder IC 100 bar
Code ST.008.20-90 ST.008.20-S ST.008.20-4 ST.011.20 ST.013.20 ST.017.20-70 ST.017.20-100 Symbology
Star Ref. - 7.073.840 421-29-00 - 7.073.945 7.073.660 7.075.535 @ el colant
S FR-11M ER-11M ER-11M FR-11M FR-11M FR-16A FR-16A .
High frequency
(4 RPV Max 6.000 4 18.000 6.000 6.000 # 18.000 6.000 £ 18.000 & Speeder
3, 1:1 133 1:1 1:1 133 1:1 1.8 § Feducer / Higher toraue
38
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MODELS
ST-20, SV-20R,

ECAS-20T, KNC-16/20, SV-12/20, SV-32JII

Turret Tooling

Adjustable Adjustable
0-00° 110°/95°0

10°/9¢

Adjustable
0-90°

i 4‘?- Q] —= 'u:.“;, ﬁ’
¢ [ 5 © te 5;.;??“ T -
“u\ O //4 “_L% “‘\\ '5:?_‘#& % ! V gJ
\ L \\ y k 1355 »‘%,2
N| N
Radial Radial Adjust. Radial Back Axial 2 Outputs . . Radial 2 Outputs
Type Adjustable 0-90°  +95°/-110°  Adijustable 0-90°  Speeder e e I o e
Code ST.021.20-ER16A  ST.021.20-ER16  ST.021.20-ER11  ST.023.20-ER11  ST.023.20-ER16 ST.029.20 ST.029.20-IC
Star Ref. - 7.073.560 - 421-52-00 421-51-00 7.075.070 7.073.905
=S ER-16A ER-16M ER-11M ER-11 ER-16 ER-16M ER-16M
(4 PV Max 6.000 6.000 6.000 £ 9.000 6.000 6.000 6.000
ﬁ‘a 1:1 11 1:1 1:1.67 11 11 1:1
Adjus?aﬂb\e Adjustable Adjus?aﬂb\e 6
; = B i >
8 iﬁ' P‘;;“S J . i‘ - ”J
Polygon Maker Thread Whirling  Thread Whirling  Radial “Y”Axis Radial “Y”Axis Radial “Y”Axis +90°
Type T L Reducer +15° +30° +90° +90° Speeder 2 Outputs IC 70 bar
Code ST.034.20 ST.034.20-R ST.035.20-15 ST.035.20-30 ST.051.20 ST.051.20-S ST.051.20-2
Star Ref. 7.074.060 421-81-00 - - 7.074.815 - 7.073.915
S) Cyl-Shaft Cyl-Shaft Cutting Head Cutting Head ER-16M ER-16 ER-16M
4\ RPV Max 6.000 § 4.000 § 4.000 § 3.750 6.000 # 12,000 6.000
QQ 1:1 1.5:1 1.5:1 1.6:1 11 1.2 11
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High frequency
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Reducer / Higher torque
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MODELS

ST-38, SV-38R,

ECAS-32T, KNC-32, SV-32
Turret Tooling
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83 ‘JUS ’-73.7"
; ; ; Axial IC Radial Double  Radial Double  Radial Double Radial 2+2
Type Axial Axial Axial 70 bar Output  OutputSpeeder  Output Outputs
Code ST.000.32-ER16 ST.000.32-ER20 ST.000.32-ER25 ST.005.32 ST.008.32-ER11 ST.008.32-ER11S ST.008.32-ER16 ST.008.32-4
Star Ref. 201-50/7.073.793 581-51-00 431-61-00 581-51-01 201-56-00 7.075.105 7.073.530 431-69-00
) ER-16 ER-20 ER-25 ER-20 ER-11 ER-11M ER-16M ER-11M
ﬂ\ RPM Max 6.000 6.000 6.000 6.000 6.000 #+ 18.000 6.000 6.000
Qﬁ 1:1 1:1 17 11 11 1:3 11 1:1
Adjustable Adjustable Adjustable
110°/95° 110°/95° 0-90°
e M
I o
| | “ o g
1 ~ i \\\{\_) g \ = y o N
- 0 “ \ f
1755 J e \ aily E k
i T, =
n n . Radial Set-back Radial Set-back Radial Adjust.  Radial Adjust.  Radial Adjust.
Type Radial Set-back Radial Set-back Radial Set-back IC 70 bar IC 100 bar +95°/-110° +95°/-110° 0-90° Offset
Code ST.011.32-ER11 ST.011.32-ER16 ST.011.32-ER25  ST.017.32-70 ST.017.32-100 ST.021.32-ER16 ST.021.32-ER20  ST.021.32-O
Star Ref. 201-52-00 - - - 7.075.536 - - -
S) ER-11M ER-16 ER-25 ER-16 ER-16A ER-16A ER-20A ER-20A
fl\ RPM Max 6.000 6.000 6.000 6.000 18.000 6.000 6.000 6.000
QQ 1:1 1:1 1:1 1:1 1:3 11 11 11
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MODELS

ST-38, SV-38R,

ECAS-32T, KNC-32, SV-32
Turret Tooling

117
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é

12424

. . Radial 2 Radial 2 . i Axial 2 Outputs  Axial 2 Outputs  Thread Whirling
Type Axial 2 Outputs Axial 2 Outputs Outputs Outputs Back Radial Saw-Mill IC 70 bar IC 70 bar +15°
Code ST.023.32-ER11  ST.023.32-ER16 ST.029.32 ST.029.32-B ST.030.32 ST.033.32-ER16 ST.033.32-ER20  ST.035.32-15
Star Ref. 431-52-00 431-51/7.073.794 - 7.075.580/7.075.585 - - -
) ER-11M ER-16 ER-11M ER-20A Cyl-Shaft ER-16 ER-20A Cutting Head
f/\ RPMMax B 18.000 6.000 6.000 6.000 i 4,000 6.000 6.000 6.000
Qﬁ 1:8 11 1:1 11 1.56:1 11 11 11
Adjustable Adjustable Adjustable Adjustable
+90° +00° +00° +90
Y %

Thread Whirling Gear Hobbing Radial Saw-Mill

90

Radial “Y”Axis

L‘ 825

Radial “Y”Axis

. : Radial “Y”Axis  Tilting “B” Axis
Type +20° +180° Reducer  AXial Saw-Mil +90° +90° +90° 2 Outputs +90°
Code ST.035.32-20 ST.036.32 ST.037.32 ST.038.32  STO051.32-ER11 ST.051.32-ER16  ©1.051.32-2 ST.051.38 Symbology
Star Ref 431-56-00 7073740 . 431-54-00 ] ] 581-55/431-63 Only for SV-38R
- e 7.074.890/7.075.020 Type B @ irtemal coolert
=) Cutting Head Cyl-Shaft Cyl-Shaft Cyl-Shaft ER-11M ER-16 ER-11M ER-16M |
High frequency
A\ FPivex §3.000 6.000 § 4000 § 2.000 6.000 6.000 6.000 6.000 2 Speoder
QQ 2:1 11 1.5:1 3:1 1:1 1:1 1:1 1:1 i Reducer / Higher torque
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High Frequency Spindles

IMADAULA]

creative solutions

Technical Data

42

Product

3 mm

=)

W S1-100%
Ncm max
6

RPM - u/min
p—

L mm

serve the right to modify the information in this cat

DS-19.05
DS-20 / DS-22

19/20/22

D6-UP

165

1.5

Grease Oil Mist

60.000 80.000

Axial Radial

107 90

DS-25/ DS-25.4
DS-28 / DS-30 / DS-33

25/25.4/28/30/33

ER-8UP

225

2.5

Grease Qil Mist

60.000 80.000

Axial Radial

114.5 104

DS-42
DS-45

42 /45

ER-11UP

320

4.8

Grease

35.000

Axial

180

Oil Mist

50.000

Radial

175
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High Frequency Spindles & Accessories [MADAULA
for Gang & Back End Posts for Turrets

Adjustable single
hi-freq. spindle holder

Hi-freq. spindle

=)

Hi-freq. spindle

Hi-freq. spindle gang
post (Idle function)

Tilting spindle unit
(only for SV-38R)

Hi-freq. spindle Axial hi-freq. spindle

back end post
(Idle function)

Available for:

CITIZEN M20/M32
HANWHA STL

MIYANO ABX, BNA, BNG
STAR SF, ECAS, SV

Adjustable double
hi-freq. spindle holder

Adjustable hi-freq. Radial with Hi-freq. spindle Hi-freq. spindle 90° holder ~ TSUGAMI BH
spindle holder micrometric height back end post
adjustment

WWW . mOdO U|O Com V 3.3 We reserve the right to modify the information in this catalogue without prior notice / Les données techniques figurant dans ce catalogue sont & titre d'information. Nous nous réservons le droit de les modifier sans avis préalable / | dati del catalogo sono orientativi. Soggetti a modifiche senza preaviso 43



High Frequency Spindles IMADAULA]

creative solutions

for Machining centers Automatic change

Stop block
female electric
socket

Adjustable holder
for Chiron ATC

Small room Mould maker
Hi-freq. spindle Hi-freq. spindle

Equipment Repair Service

- J Specialized A votre service, Reparto specializ-
g repair team une équipe zato di assistenza
& & with extensive spécialisée, tecnica con gran-
ol experience, at expérimentée de esperienza, alla
‘.__,_,s-;*" your disposal  danslaremise  vostra disposizione
' & to overhaul all en état de fous  per dare servi-
el kind of high types de bro- zio a tuttii tipi di
& frequency ches & hautes mandrini ad alta
spindles. fréquence. frequenza.
Frequency converter Power cord Lubrication unit UP Collets Wrenches

ggetti a modifiche senza preaviso WWW . m Od O U I O . CO m
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Quality procedures

Progressive increasing to full speed

temperature, speed, noise, leakage and vibration control.

Accelération progressive jusqu’a a la vitesse maximale, confréle de
temperature, vitesse, bruit, fuites et vibrations.

Progressivo aumento a tutta velocita:
Controllo di temperatura, velocitd, rumorositd, perdite e vibrazioni.

100% Tested: main dimensional conftrol

with Coordinate Measuring Machine for all products.
Contréle des principalles dimensions avec machine a mesurer CNC.
Controllo dimensione su futti i prodotti con macchina per misure a coordinate.

Quality certificate

on delivery.
Livraison du certificat de qualité.
Certificato di qualitda sulla consegna.

Precision

Maximum misalignment Angle tolerance

www.madaula.com

e the right to modify the information in this catalogue without prior notice / Les

+10”

»

[y

el IS0 9001:2008
ot g o 5414758
S —
—
MADAULA
ABAR A, B MFEASCA T PRECTRGH MADALILA
P s M, £+ £F
TR R Pl i gl
ot
S D ol b, g
Lo 5 et g s
I
i
z A1 it o pasrma, e . 14128 Procd e been
i Nt Pt e o rmmmety srvardeg b S0 W61 008
| e
I The ow e b @ urw w7108 piel e
i
i Ve e e o 41 o TS
I
|

e

Certificate ISO 9001: 2015 since 1999
Certificat ISO 9001: 2015 depuis le 1999
Certificato ISO 9001: 2015 da 1999

Max. runout inside the spindle

0,003 mm
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creative solutions

100% Tested
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p‘\ Specialized technical assistance team with extensive experience at your disposal.
‘\" Une équipe spécialisée en assistance technique et avec une vaste expérience est mis & votre disposition.
“,‘ Servizio de assistenza tecnica con tfeam specializzato con una vasta esperienza a vostra disposizione.

IMADAULA

creative solutions

Repair service

We are proud of offering o our customers a repair service for all their
products, no matter how old they are.

All products of our fabrication range can be repaired, even if they
have not been originally manufactured by Madaula.

Disassembly and cleaning

Inspection, evaluation & estimation

Nous assurons pour nos clients un service réparation pour tous
nos produifs de nofre marque ou de nos concurrents et de foutes
générations.

Touts les produits de nofre gamme de production peuvent étre
réparés, méme s’ils n“ont pas de notre fabrication.

Replacement of damaged parts

Siamo orgogliosi di offrire ai nostri clienti un servizio di riparazione per
tutti i prodotti, anche per i pit datati.

Tutfti i prodoftti della nostra gamma possono essere riparati, anche se
non di nostra produzione.

MNEXPRESS

service

Express repair service
on demand.

Repair of worn or
damaged parts.

Six months of warranty

Preventive maitenance

Process efficiency Nous optimisons
optimizatfion through  I"efficacité du processus
our preventive grdce a nofre plan de
maintenance plan. maintenauce préventive.

Réparation express
sur demande.
Réparation des
élements abimés ou

servizio di riparazione
espresso su richiesta.
Riparazione di parti
usurate o danneggiate.

Oftfimizzazione
dell’efficienza dei
processi mediante
il nostro piano di

Reduction of cassés en minimisant  Riduzione dei tempi di manutenzione
downtimes. les temps d’drret. fermo macchina. preventiva.
46 /e the right to modify the information in thi gue without prior notice chniques figura catalogue sont a titre d'information. Nous nous rése s le droit de les modifier s: ble / | dati del catalogo sono orientativi. S

www.madaula.com




Everything is possible IMADAULA

creative solutions

Customized products for Innovative solutions: We match the tool to the part and the machine.
Our team of engineers and technicians are working to create new products.
which enhance the machine capability and increase the productivity of our customers.

65 years of experience

in the development of special products.
65 ans d’expérience dans le développment de produits spéciaux.
65 anni di esperienza nello sviluppo di prodotti speciali.

Successful tfechnical experience
and market knowledgment.

Réussi savoir-faire technique et connaissance du marché.
Esperienza tecnica e successo di mercato.

Engineers and technicians
working together.
Ingénieurs et techniciens qui travaillent ensemble.

Ingenieri e tecnici che lavorano assieme.

Ingenuity and open mind

to find the best solutions.

Ingéniosité et I'esprit ouvert pour frover les meilleures solutions.
L'ingegno e la mente aperta per trovare le migliori soluzioni.

Continuous innovation:We ensure close cooperation with our customers worldwide.

' Innovation non-stop:
Nous assurons une étroite coopération avec nos clients dans le monde entier.

Innovazione continua:

Garanfiomo una stretta collaborazione con i nostri clienti in tfutto il mondo.

0go sono orientativi. Soggetti a modifiche senza preaviso 47

logue without prior notice / Les données techniques figurant dans ce catalogue sont a titre d'information. Nous nous réservons le droit de les modiffier sans avis préalable / | dati del catal




Live tooling available for:
Citizen, DMG, Doosan, Hanwha, Maier, Manurhin, Miyano, Nexturn, Nomura, Star, Tornos, Tsugami

'

Axial Axial offset Axial speeder Axial reducer Axial IC Axial offset IC Radial double Radial 90°
output

L
L
Fixed angle Radial 90° Radial 90° Radial Radial Axial multiple Axial offset Radial multiple
speeder reducer set back IC adjustable spindles reducer outputs

L

Saw-mill Axial multiple Polygon Thread whirling Gear hobbing Axial saw-mill Radial
spindles IC maker “Y" axis

wWwWwW.Madaula.COM  MADAULA GROUP: Nashville, Sao Paulo, Barcelona, Bologna, Waghdusel, Annecy +34 935 933 600 commercial@madaula.com



